Tools comply with ASTM F1505 and IEC 60900 standards and help meet the requirements of OSHA 1910.331-335, NFPA 70E®, and CSA-Z462.
PN _____ DESC ____ _
OEW-06 .... 3/16"
OEW-08 .... 1/4"
OEW-10 ..... 5/16"
OEW-10L... 5/16" Long 7"
OEW-11. ..... 11/32"
OEW-12 ..... 3/8"
OEW-14 ..... 7/16"
OEW-16 ..... 1/2"
OEW-18 ..... 9/16"
OEW-20 .... 5/8"
OEW-22 .... 11/16"
OEW-24 .... 3/4"
OEW-26 .... 13/16"
OEW-28 .... 7/8"
OEW-28S .. 7/8" Short 7"
OEW-30 .... 15/16"
OEW-32 .... 1"
OEW-34 .... 1-1/16"
OEW-36 .... 1-1/8"
OEW-38 .... 1-3/16"
OEW-40 .... 1-1/4"
OEW-40S .. 1-1/4" Short 10"
OEW-42 .... 1-5/16"
OEW-44 .... .1-3/8"
OEW-46 .... 1-7/16"
OEW-48 .... 1-112"
OEW-48S .. 1-1/2" Short 10"
OEW-52 .... 1-5/8"
OEW-54 .... 1-11/16"
OEW-56 .... 1-3/4"
OEW-58 .... 1-13/16"
OEW-60 .... 1-7/8"
OEW-64 .... 2"
PN ______ DESC_
OEW-06M ... 6mm
OEW-07M .... 7mm
OEW-08M ... 8mm
OEW-09M ... 9mm
OEW-10M ..... 10mm
OEW-11M ...... 11mm
OEW-12M ..... 12mm
OEW-13M ..... 13mm
OEW-14M ..... 14mm
OEW-15M ..... 15mm
OEW-16M ..... 16mm
OEW-17M ..... 17mm
OEW-18M .... 18mm
OEW-19M ..... 19mm
OEW-20M .... 20mm
OEW-21M ..... 21mm
OEW-22M .... 22mm
OEW-23M .... 23mm
OEW-24M .... 24mm
OEW-25M .... 25mm
OEW-26M .... 26mm
OEW-27M .... 27mm
OEW-28M .... 28mm
OEW-29M .... 29mm
OEW-30M .... 30mm
OEW-32M .... 32mm
Open End Wrenches
The right tool for the job.
Cementex Open End
Wrenches provide
premium quality with
a wide range of options
when only the right tool will do.
Long, Short, Big, Small, and
everything in between
- Cementex delivers.
- Classic design perfected over time
- Slender head allows access to tight locations
- Wide range of sizes and length
- Made in USA
IOEWS-11M
-I
(1)
~
(1)
0..
Ci
0
0
0
0
~
0
!l.l
:J
0..
Al
~
(1)
0.. ...,,
0 ....
0
0
0
~
0
:;:
Open End Wrench Sets ~
PN _________ DESC ___________________________________________________________ _
/OEWCB-6 ............. 1-518", 1-11/16", 1-314", 1-13/16", 1-718", 2", T-Handle Bag - Long
/OEWCB-8 ............. 1", 1-1/16", 1-118", 1-114", 1-5/16, 1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-112", T-Handle Bag - Long
/OEWS-6 ................ 3/8", 7/16", 112", 9/16", 518", 3/4", Wrench Roll Pouch 8
/OEWS-8 ................ 3/8", 7/16", 112", 9/16", 518", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", Wrench Roll Pouch 8
/OEWS-11 ................ 3/8", 7/16", 112", 9/16", 518", 11/16", 314", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", Wrench Roll Pouch 11
/OEWS-13 ............... 114", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 112", 9/16", 518", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", Wrench Roll Pouch 11
/OEWS-14 ............... 3/8", 7/16", 112", 9/16", 518", 11/16", 314", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-118", 1-114", Wrench Roll Pouch 13
/OEWS-6M ............. tomm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, Wrench Roll Pouch 8
/OEWS-8M ............. tomm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 18mm, 19mm, Wrench Roll Pouch 8
/OEWS-11M ............. 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm, 19mm, 22mm, 24mm, 27mm, Wrench Roll Pouch 11
/OEWS-13M ............ 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm, Wrench Roll Pouch 11
/OEWS-17M ............ 10mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 18mm, 19mm, Wrench Roll Pouch 13
14
800.654.1292 • 609.387.1040 •FAX 609.386.8885 • www.cementexusa.com • info@cementexusa.com
0
* :;·
OQ
0
:J
0 ....
!l.l ....
0
c
:J
0..
<"
(1)
-0
!l.l
;::!.
"'
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com